
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 (+9) 153 ћѧдњѤѝ  ъอклѨь 5 5 3 5 7 3 2 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 6 3 3 6 38 42 80

2 (+14) 158 ѝѤцфѧшѧ  อіѧѕњкћѱ์ѝ 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 38 40 78

3 (+15) 159 พѤнічьѕ ์  ыѨіыьіѫҕкไพћѥј 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 37 41 78

4 (+16) 160 ыьѧшพкћ ์  ыіієพѧіѧѕѣъњѨ 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 6 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 38 40 78

5 (+17) 161 іѥнњѤші  ѕћўьอкъѫҕє  4 4 2 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 38 44 82

6 (+18) 162 њіพль ์  Ѱоҕไўј 5 4 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 39 40 79

7 (+19) 163 Euhaing  HER (KOR) 4 7 3 6 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 42 41 83

(+19) 163 พѧлѤдќц์  њѤфхдѥььъ ์ 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 40 43 83

(+19) 163 Thu Trung Nguyen (VIE) 6 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 42 39 81

(+19) 163 цѤучьѤѕ  พѪѸьнєพѬлѧіѱншѧ 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 38 38 76

11 (+20) 164 цѤуьѤѕ  คнѯѝьѨ 4 6 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 5 6 40 44 84

(+20) 164 ыьдїш  уѧшѧњіѓѤъі 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 6 38 42 80

13 (+21) 165 дїшіѤн  ћћѧњ ѧєјњѧъѕ์ 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 7 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 7 38 47 85

(+21) 165 ыњѤннѤѕ  ѯพѨѕдѫцѥ 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 39 43 82

15 (+23) 167 Sam Cao Xuan (VIE) 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 2 5 6 45 41 86

(+23) 167 іѤннѥььъ ์  іѪѷьюіѣчѧќу์ 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 8 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 42 43 85

(+23) 167 ѯдѨѕішѧ  дѤэюѧьѣ 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 6 6 39 45 84

18 (+25) 169 พѤхьє  ѕอчѝѫњііц์ 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 40 44 84

19 (+26) 170 ѝѫнѨพ  พііцьѥ 5 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 42 43 85

20 (+28) 172 юњіѧћ  อєііѤшьћѤдчѧ์ 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 6 46 45 91

(+28) 172 อѓѧѯчн  ѝ Җєяј 6 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 5 2 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 46 43 89

(+28) 172 ыьพѤні  л.лѧшшѯ์ліѧญнѤѕ 8 5 2 4 5 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 42 45 87

(+28) 172 ыѧюѤшѕ ์  њѤфхдѥььъ ์ 5 4 2 6 5 4 3 6 3 8 3 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 38 47 85

24 (+29) 173 พкћพ์ьѧш  อѧьъіњкѝѱ์ншѧ 5 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 6 5 3 6 6 4 8 5 5 4 46 46 92

(+29) 173 ѝєћѤдчѧ ์  ъѥыњѤн 6 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 6 9 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 42 44 86

26 (+30) 174 іѤу  ѝѫพј 4 6 3 7 4 4 3 6 5 8 3 6 5 6 5 3 5 8 42 49 91

27 (+32) 176 ѝѫеѫє  พкћю์іѣъѨю 5 7 2 6 4 5 4 7 7 7 2 5 5 5 5 4 6 7 47 46 93

28 (+34) 178 พѧѓพพѤхь ์  พіўєлііѕѥ 5 5 4 7 5 4 3 6 7 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 46 47 93

29 (+36) 180 эііѯјк  єѬјค ѥ 6 7 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 46 48 94

30 (+39) 183 Chanhee  JUNG (KOR) 6 7 3 5 9 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 5 49 48 97
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Pos. Score AGG. Name



GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

Pos. Score AGG. Name Status R1 R2

1 (+9) 153 ћѧдњѤѝ  ъอклѨь GI 73 80

2 (+14) 158 ѝѤцфѧшѧ  อіѧѕњкћѱ์ѝ GI 80 78

3 (+15) 159 พѤнічьѕ ์  ыѨіыьіѫҕкไพћѥј GI 81 78

4 (+16) 160 ыьѧшพкћ ์  ыіієพѧіѧѕѣъњѨ GI 82 78

5 (+17) 161 іѥнњѤші  ѕћўьอкъѫҕє  GI 79 82

6 (+18) 162 њіพль ์  Ѱоҕไўј GI 83 79

7 (+19) 163 Euhaing  HER (KOR) GI 80 83

(+19) 163 พѧлѤдќц์  њѤфхдѥььъ ์ GI 80 83

(+19) 163 Thu Trung Nguyen (VIE) GI 82 81

(+19) 163 цѤучьѤѕ  พѪѸьнєพѬлѧіѱншѧ GI 87 76

11 (+20) 164 цѤуьѤѕ  คнѯѝьѨ GI 80 84

(+20) 164 ыьдїш  уѧшѧњіѓѤъі GI 84 80

13 (+21) 165 дїшіѤн  ћћѧњ ѧєјњѧъѕ์ GI 80 85

(+21) 165 ыњѤннѤѕ  ѯพѨѕдѫцѥ GI 83 82

15 (+23) 167 Sam Cao Xuan (VIE) GI 81 86

(+23) 167 іѤннѥььъ ์  іѪѷьюіѣчѧќу์ GI 82 85

(+23) 167 ѯдѨѕішѧ  дѤэюѧьѣ GI 83 84

18 (+25) 169 พѤхьє  ѕอчѝѫњііц์ GI 85 84

19 (+26) 170 ѝѫнѨพ  พііцьѥ GI 85 85

20 (+28) 172 юњіѧћ  อєііѤшьћѤдчѧ์ GI 81 91

(+28) 172 อѓѧѯчн  ѝ Җєяј GI 83 89

(+28) 172 ыьพѤні  л.лѧшшѯ์ліѧญнѤѕ GI 85 87

(+28) 172 ыѧюѤшѕ ์  њѤфхдѥььъ ์ GI 87 85

24 (+29) 173 พкћพ์ьѧш  อѧьъіњкѝѱ์ншѧ GI 81 92

(+29) 173 ѝєћѤдчѧ ์  ъѥыњѤн GI 87 86

26 (+30) 174 іѤу  ѝѫพј GI 83 91

27 (+32) 176 ѝѫеѫє  พкћю์іѣъѨю GI 83 93

28 (+34) 178 พѧѓพพѤхь ์  พіўєлііѕѥ GI 85 93

29 (+36) 180 эііѯјк  єѬјค ѥ GI 86 94

30 (+39) 183 Chanhee  JUNG (KOR) GI 86 97
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